
Attachment D 



ATTACHMENT D - SUMMARY OF AGREEMENT 
 

Cal-West Lighting & Signal Maintenance, Inc. 
Multi-Year Agreement (MYA) No. 3000*1461 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

Agreement/ 
Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 
Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

Agreement/Amendment 
Original Amount/Term and /Increase/Extension or Other 

Agreement  
Total 

Agreement N/A /  
November 5, 2014 

Original Amount: $60,380 
Original Term: November 5, 2014 to November 5, 2017 $60,380 

 Amendment No. 1 N/A / 
July 10, 2017 

Increased Amount by $39,620 
Extended Term to November 5, 2018 $100,000 

Amendment No. 2 Pending / 
Pending 

 

Increases Amount by $163,500 
Extends Term to November 5, 2019 

 
$263,500 




